
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

February 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1561262 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2476805

1 2/1/2013 Fri Fog 30 85.4 1562780 151800 50.9 2478365 156000

2 2/2/2013 Sat

3 2/3/2013 Sun

4 2/4/2013 Mon P/c 24 60.3 1565331 255100 53.4 2480681 231600

5 2/5/2013 Tues P/C 27 60.2 1566097 76600 55.3 2481471 79000

6 2/6/2013 Wed M/C 20 0.4 63.1 7.06 10.7 1567012 91500 53.2 7.31 7.2 Clear 2482264 79300 Yes

7 2/7/2013 Thurs M/C 19 63.5 1567863 85100 59.3 2483073 80900

8 2/8/2013 Fri P/C 18 67.1 1568704 84100 52.7 2483862 78900

9 2/9/2013 Sat

10 2/10/2013 Sun

11 2/11/2013 Mon Clear 4 10.4 1571094 239000 53.9 2486251 238900

12 2/12/2013 Tues P/C 18 41.6 1571830 73600 51.6 2487037 78600

13 2/13/2013 Wed M/C 29 0.5 60.1 7.03 11.7 1572556 72600 55.3 7.24 8.2 Clear 2487799 76200 Yes

14 2/14/2013 Thurs Fog 23 67.1 1573411 85500 53.7 2488621 82200

15 2/15/2013 Fri Clear 22 70.2 1574153 74200 57.4 2489372 75100

16 2/16/2013 Sat

17 2/17/2013 Sun

18 2/18/2013 Mon

19 2/19/2013 Tues Snow 21 0.4 69.3 6.92 10.8 1577531 337800 82.5 7.35 6.4 Clear 2493513 414100 Yes

20 2/20/2013 Wed Clear 10 64.9 1578325 79400 77.6 2494640 112700

21 2/21/2013 Thurs Clear 13 0.1 1579105 78000 77.9 2495846 120600

22 2/22/2013 Fri Snow 25 62.3 1579769 66400 78.6 2496970 112400

23 2/23/2013 Sat

24 2/24/2013 Sun

25 2/25/2013 Mon Snow 18 69.2 1582229 246000 90.1 2500874 390400

26 2/26/2013 Tues Fog 14 47.2 1583003 77400 86.6 2502142 126800

27 2/27/2013 Wed Clear 15 0.5 0.1 6.89 12.4 1583760 75700 82.2 7.31 7.5 Clear 2503376 123400 Yes

28 2/28/2013 Thurs Snow 22 91.1 1584425 66500 87.7 2504560 118400
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1561262 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2476805


